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Range Features
• 95W and 190W LED High bay fixtures
• Start LED Highbay is perfect for retail, industry, manufacturing, airports or data centres
• Available in Medium or Wide beam angles
• Light weight magnesium alloy housing enabling ease of installation
• High performance: delivers 21,573 lm (luminaire lumen output on 190W version), with up to 114lm/W

(total system efficiency)
• Available in neutral white (4,000K)
• Energy class: A++, A+, A
• Long lifetime: 50,000 hours life at 70% of the original output L70

PRODUKTÜBERSICHT
Strahlwinkel (°) 85
Zertifizierungen CE
Farbtemperatur (K) 4000
Farbe Silver RAL 9006
Ra >80
EAN-Code 5410288393100
Lichtstrom (lm) 10562
Gehäuse Magnesium alloy
IK-Einstufung IK08
IP-Einstufung IP65
Lichtfarbe Neutral White
Leuchtenbetriebswirkungsgrad (%) 100
Montage Surface & Suspended
Bestellnummer 0039310
Lichtausbeute (Nennwert) (lm/W) 111.178947368421
Durchschnittliche Lebensdauer
(Nennwert) (h)

50000

Technologie LED
Spannung (V) 220-240
Lampe enthalten Integrated LED
Compatibile with bulbs of energy class: A++; A+; A
Colour consistency (SDCM) 6
Inrush Current (max. quantity per 16A C
breaker)
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Allgemeine Daten
Mittlere Lebensdauer (Nennwert) (h) 50000
Zertifizierungen CE
Betriebsgerätetyp Electronic
EAN-Code 5410288393100
Umwelt Internal
Allgemeiner Einsatz Logistics and Industry
Gehäuse Magnesium alloy
Montage Surface & Suspended
Bestellnummer 0039310

Lange Bezeichnung

95W and 190W LED High bay fixtures
Start LED Highbay is perfect for retail, industry, manufacturing,
airports or data centres
Available in Medium or Wide beam angles
Light weight magnesium alloy housing enabling ease of
installation
High performance: delivers 21,573 lm (luminaire lumen output on
190W version), with up to 114lm/W (total system efficiency)
Available in neutral white (4,000K)
Energy class: A++, A+, A
Long lifetime: 50,000 hours life at 70% of the original output L70

Produktname START LED HIGHBAY 4000K 10KLM EB WIDE
Durchschnittliche Lebensdauer
(Nennwert) (h)

50000

Technologie LED
Compatibile with bulbs of energy class: A++; A+; A
Product features LED HIGHBAY, 4000K, 10KLM, WIDE Beam

Optische Daten
Strahlwinkel (°) 85
Farbtemperatur (K) 4000
Ra >80
Verteilungstyp Direct
Lichtstrom (lm) 10562
Blendbegrenzung UGR <25
Lichtfarbe Neutral White
Leuchtenbetriebswirkungsgrad (%) 100
Colour consistency (SDCM) 6

Physikalische Daten
Farbe Silver RAL 9006
Diffusoroberfläche Clear
Diffusormaterial polycarbonate
IK-Einstufung IK08
IP-Einstufung IP65
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Inklusive Lampe Integrated
Maximaler Abstand von der Leuchte
(cm)

100

Reflektoroberfläche PC Lens
Gewicht (kg) 2.5
Lampe enthalten Integrated LED

Elektrische Daten
Treiberstrom (mA) 2450
Elektrische Schutzklassen CLASS I
Glühdrahttest 650
Lichtausbeute (Nennwert) (lm/W) 111.178947368421
Ta-Nennwert -30 to +50
Leistungsaufnahme gesamt (W) 93.7
Spannung (V) 220-240
Inrush Current (max. quantity per 16A C
breaker)
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PHOTOMETRIE

TECHNISCHE ZEICHNUNGEN
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